Position

Associate Superintendent
Human Resources

Senior Direct Human Resources
Senior Direct Human Resources
Senior Director, Tal Ecq Em Re
Supervisor Compliance
Supervisor Employee Benefit Pr
Negotiations & Admin Sup Sec
Hr Op/Recruit/Retnt Spec

Hr Technician

Hr Technician

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

Substitute Management
Systems Spec

Human Resources Clerk Il

Hr Technician

Hr Technician

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Receptionist

Human Resources Clerk Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Modesto City Schools

Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools

Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools
Modesto City Schools

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$116,846

$105,662
$105,204
$100,601
$77,229
$76,829
$54,771
$54,325
$53,230
$47,765
$47,272
$47,105
$42,584
$41,937

$30,785
$24,839
$16,727
$16,727
$16,468

$4,034

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,204

$54,823
$47,217
$74,256
$58,771
$58,035
$43,595
$35,295
$31,636
$31,275
$29,672
$29,638
$27,416
$41,265

$19,651
$16,998
$8,024
$15,567
$13,001
$4,352



