Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Superintendent Human Resources		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$116,846	\$52,204
Senior Direct Human Resources		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$105,662	\$54,823
Senior Direct Human Resources		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$105,204	\$47,217
Senior Director, Tal Ecq Em Re		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$100,601	\$74,256
Supervisor Compliance		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$77,229	\$58,771
Supervisor Employee Benefit Pr		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$76,829	\$58,035
Negotiations & Admin Sup Sec		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$54,771	\$43,595
Hr Op/Recruit/Retnt Spec		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$54,325	\$35,295
Hr Technician		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$53,230	\$31,636
Hr Technician		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$47,765	\$31,275
Human Resources Analyst		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$47,272	\$29,672
Human Resources Analyst		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$47,105	\$29,638
Human Resources Analyst		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$42,584	\$27,416
Substitute Management Systems Spec		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$41,937	\$41,265
Human Resources Clerk III		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$30,785	\$19,651
Hr Technician		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$24,839	\$16,998
Hr Technician		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$16,727	\$8,024
Human Resources Analyst		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$16,727	\$15,567
Human Resources Receptionist		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$16,468	\$13,001
Human Resources Clerk II		Modesto City Schools	Human Resources	\$4,034	\$4,352